



Durango Orthopedics/Spine Colo SW Freestyle Open

Chapman Hill

Feb 20, 2012 (Mon) (U1018) (U1017)

Head Judge: COPEL,Nicole L
 Chief of Comp: WRIGHT,Kari
 T.D.: DRUMSTAS,James
 Chief of Scoring: WRIGHT,Kari
 Judge 1(T&A): DRUMSTAS,James
 Judge 2(T&A): COPEL,Nicole L
 Judge 3(Land): DAVIS,Robin

Course: Chapman Hill
 Inrun Length: 80' m
 Inrun Pitch: 23 deg
 Landing Len: 60' m
 Landing Pitch: 28 deg
 Table Len: 1.524 m
 Table Pitch: 0 deg

____ Head Judge
 ____ Chief of Scoring
 ____ T.D.

Aerials Event Date: Feb 20, 2012 (Mon)
 Female/Male (By Score) Time: 9:08 pm
 Chapman Hil Durango Orthopedics/

No	Bib Name	Gp Rep	T&A-->			Land-->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
			J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
1	35 SAKSON,Andra	F3 Asp	5.0	4.6	14.4	2.2	6.60	21.00	3	1.780	37.38	
			5.5	5.1	15.9	1.8	5.40	21.30	3X	1.900	40.47	77.85
2	7 WRIGHT,Kelsey	F3 Bre	5.9	5.8	17.5	1.9	5.70	23.25	S	1.600	37.20	
			5.6	5.8	17.1	1.8	5.40	22.50	TS	1.700	38.25	75.45
3	53 LYON,Natalie	F2 Pur	4.0	4.2	12.3	2.4	7.20	19.50	TTS	1.800	35.10	
			5.7	5.5	16.8	2.0	6.00	22.80	TS	1.700	38.76	73.86
4	59 SOUTHWORTH,Ellen	F1 Pur	5.1	5.6	16.0	2.6	7.80	23.85	bPP	2.550	60.81	
			1.8	1.6	5.1	0.7	2.10	7.20	S	1.600	11.52	72.33
5	54 NASS,Meredith	F2 Pur	4.9	5.3	15.3	2.3	6.90	22.20	3	1.780	39.51	
			4.3	4.1	12.6	1.3	3.90	16.50	S	1.600	26.40	65.91
6	42 SMITH,Sadie	F3 Pur	3.7	3.5	10.8	2.3	6.90	17.70	TS	1.700	30.09	
			5.8	5.8	17.4	1.4	4.20	21.60	S	1.600	34.56	64.65
7	34 SMITH,Hannah	F2 Pur	5.9	5.6	17.3	1.5	4.50	21.75	TS	1.700	36.97	
			3.5	3.0	9.8	1.9	5.70	15.45	SS	1.700	26.26	63.23
8	14 YOUSSEF,Natalie	F2 Pur	4.9	4.7	14.4	2.2	6.60	21.00	TS	1.700	35.70	
			3.5	3.4	10.4	1.4	4.20	14.55	TT	1.700	24.73	60.43
9	665 CAMPISI,Carson	F4 Asp	4.9	5.2	15.2	2.3	6.90	22.05	S	1.600	35.28	
			2.4	2.5	7.4	0.3	0.90	8.25	3	1.780	14.68	49.96
1	202 MCQUINN,George	M3 Pur	6.1	5.7	17.7	2.6	7.80	25.50	bPP	2.550	65.02	
			6.0	5.8	17.7	2.3	6.90	24.60	bL	2.050	50.43	115.45
2	198 LEE,Colby	M1 Asp	6.5	6.3	19.2	2.3	6.90	26.10	3	1.780	46.45	
			6.4	6.2	18.9	2.3	6.90	25.80	3G	1.910	49.27	95.72
3	677 ELLIS,Shane	M3 Pur	4.6	4.7	14.0	2.6	7.80	21.75	3	1.780	38.71	
			5.8	6.0	17.7	2.2	6.60	24.30	7	2.060	50.05	88.76
4	230 MURPHY,Tanner J	M4 Pur	4.4	4.3	13.0	2.3	6.90	19.95	3X	1.900	37.90	
			5.5	5.2	16.0	1.3	3.90	19.95	7	2.060	41.09	78.99
5	680 HENSCHER,Davis	M3 Asp	6.3	6.3	18.9	2.3	6.90	25.80	ft	2.000	51.60	
			3.4	3.0	9.6	1.0	3.00	12.60	3X	1.900	23.94	75.54
6	687 TIERNEY,Andrew	M3 Asp	4.6	5.0	14.4	1.4	4.20	18.60	3	1.780	33.10	
			5.6	5.3	16.3	1.3	3.90	20.25	ft	2.000	40.50	73.60
7	195 BADER,Coleman	M3 Pur	3.9	4.1	12.0	2.0	6.00	18.00	3X	1.900	34.20	
			5.6	5.4	16.5	1.7	5.10	21.60	3	1.780	38.44	72.64
8	628 CARR,Gage	M3 Asp	3.8	3.4	10.8	2.0	6.00	16.80	3X	1.900	31.92	
			4.5	4.6	13.6	1.2	3.60	17.25	5oG-	2.350	40.53	72.45
9	626 CAMPISI,Cooper	M4 Asp	5.8	6.0	17.7	2.4	7.20	24.90	3	1.780	44.32	
			3.7	3.5	10.8	1.1	3.30	14.10	3G	1.910	26.93	71.25
10	249 STOTTLEMYER,Emmet	M4 Pur	3.4	3.5	10.4	1.9	5.70	16.05	3	1.780	28.56	
			3.8	3.9	11.5	2.2	6.60	18.15	TS	1.700	30.85	59.41
11	240 MCCLURE,Camden L	M4 Pur	4.7	5.2	14.9	1.4	4.20	19.05	3X	1.900	36.19	
			3.1	2.6	8.6	1.3	3.90	12.45	3	1.780	22.16	58.35
12	165 POPE,Jimmy R	M3 Pur	4.7	4.7	14.1	2.0	6.00	20.10	3X	1.900	38.19	
			3.2	2.9	9.1	0.5	1.50	10.65	3	1.780	18.95	57.14
13	144 JARRELL,Cassidy P	M4 Asp	3.9	4.3	12.3	1.9	5.70	18.00	3	1.780	32.04	
			2.1	2.0	6.1	0.4	1.20	7.35	5-	2.020	14.84	46.88
14	224 YOUSSEF,Nathan	M2 Pur	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns
			dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns
14	239 MICKEL,Charlie	M6 Pur	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns
			dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns

Winfree 2012.07, A Rules, Rand=703 @ 8:05a(12-2-20), A, Not Elim



Durango Orthopedics/Spine Colo SW Freestyle Open

Chapman Hill

Feb 20, 2012 (Mon) (U1020) (U1019)

Head Judge: COPEL,Nicole L
 Chief of Comp: WRIGHT,Kari
 T.D.: DRUMSTAS,James
 Chief of Scoring: WRIGHT,Kari
 Judge 1(T&A): DRUMSTAS,James
 Judge 2(T&A): COPEL,Nicole L
 Judge 3(Land): DAVIS,Robin

Course: Chapman Hill
 Inrun Length: 80' m
 Inrun Pitch: 23 deg
 Landing Len: 60' m
 Landing Pitch: 28 deg
 Table Len: 1.524 m
 Table Pitch: 0 deg
 _____ Head Judge
 _____ Chief of Scoring
 _____ T.D.

Aerials2 Event Date: Feb 20, 2012 (Mon)
 Female/Male (By Score) Time: 9:10 pm
 Chapman Hil Durango Orthopedics/

No	Bib	Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land-->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
					J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
1	7	WRIGHT,Kelsey	F3	Bre	5.8	5.9	17.5	2.6	7.80	25.35	S 1.600	40.56		
					5.8	5.6	17.1	2.6	7.80	24.90	TS 1.700	42.33	82.89	
2	53	LYON,Natalie	F2	Pur	4.1	4.5	12.9	1.8	5.40	18.30	TTS 1.800	32.94		
					6.1	6.0	18.1	2.4	7.20	25.35	TS 1.700	43.09	76.03	
3	42	SMITH,Sadie	F3	Pur	5.6	5.8	17.1	1.9	5.70	22.80	S 1.600	36.48		
					4.4	4.3	13.0	2.5	7.50	20.55	SS 1.700	34.93	71.41	
4	35	SAKSON,Andra	F3	Asp	4.9	5.2	15.2	1.7	5.10	20.25	3 1.780	36.04		
					4.7	4.3	13.5	1.5	4.50	18.00	3X 1.900	34.20	70.24	
5	59	SOUTHWORTH,Ellen	F1	Pur	2.7	3.0	8.6	0.4	1.20	9.75	bPP 2.550	24.86		
					4.1	4.2	12.5	2.3	6.90	19.35	bT 2.000	38.70	63.56	
6	14	YOUSSEF,Natalie	F2	Pur	4.5	4.8	14.0	1.9	5.70	19.65	TS 1.700	33.40		
					3.5	3.9	11.1	1.5	4.50	15.60	S 1.600	24.96	58.36	
7	34	SMITH,Hannah	F2	Pur	4.9	5.0	14.9	2.3	6.90	21.75	SS 1.700	36.97		
					1.7	1.6	4.9	2.0	6.00	10.95	SSS 1.800	19.71	56.68	
8	665	CAMPISI,Carson	F4	Asp	5.4	5.2	15.9	2.5	7.50	23.40	S 1.600	37.44		
					1.8	1.8	5.4	0.1	0.30	5.70	3 1.780	10.14	47.58	
9	54	NASS,Meredith	F2	Pur	2.1	2.2	6.5	0.6	1.80	8.25	3 1.780	14.68		
					3.0	2.5	8.3	1.5	4.50	12.75	SS 1.700	21.67	36.35	
1	680	HENSCHER,Davis	M3	Asp	6.1	6.2	18.5	1.9	5.70	24.15	ft 2.000	48.30		
					5.7	5.4	16.7	2.3	6.90	23.55	3X 1.900	44.74	93.04	
2	198	LEE,Colby	M1	Asp	6.1	6.2	18.5	2.6	7.80	26.25	3 1.780	46.72		
					6.2	6.4	18.9	1.4	4.20	23.10	3G 1.910	44.12	90.84	
3	202	MCQUINN,George	M3	Pur	2.0	2.5	6.8	0.8	2.40	9.15	7 2.060	18.84		
					6.7	6.5	19.8	2.7	8.10	27.90	bPP 2.550	71.14	89.98	
4	687	TIERNEY,Andrew	M3	Asp	6.3	6.2	18.8	1.4	4.20	22.95	ft 2.000	45.90		
					5.9	5.6	17.3	1.9	5.70	22.95	DXD 1.860	42.68	88.58	
5	195	BADER,Coleman	M3	Pur	4.8	4.7	14.3	2.4	7.20	21.45	3X 1.900	40.75		
					6.2	5.9	18.2	2.6	7.80	25.95	3 1.780	46.19	86.94	
6	677	ELLIS,Shane	M3	Pur	3.9	4.2	12.1	1.5	4.50	16.65	3 1.780	29.63		
					6.0	6.2	18.3	2.3	6.90	25.20	7 2.060	51.91	81.54	
7	144	JARRELL,Cassidy P	M4	Asp	5.4	5.4	16.2	2.7	8.10	24.30	5- 2.020	49.08		
					4.8	4.5	14.0	1.3	3.90	17.85	3 1.780	31.77	80.85	
8	249	STOTTEMYER,Emmet	M4	Pur	4.3	4.0	12.5	2.1	6.30	18.75	3 1.780	33.37		
					4.4	4.9	14.0	2.3	6.90	20.85	5- 2.020	42.11	75.48	
9	165	POPE,Jimmy R	M3	Pur	3.9	3.6	11.3	1.3	3.90	15.15	3X 1.900	28.78		
					5.8	5.7	17.3	2.2	6.60	23.85	3 1.780	42.45	71.23	
10	628	CARR,Gage	M3	Asp	3.6	4.0	11.4	2.3	6.90	18.30	3X 1.900	34.77		
					3.6	3.8	11.1	1.0	3.00	14.10	SoG- 2.350	33.13	67.90	
11	240	MCCLURE,Camden L	M4	Pur	5.4	5.0	15.6	1.9	5.70	21.30	3X 1.900	40.47		
					3.2	3.0	9.3	0.9	2.70	12.00	3 1.780	21.36	61.83	
12	626	CAMPISI,Cooper	M4	Asp	3.9	4.5	12.6	1.7	5.10	17.70	3 1.780	31.50		
					3.3	3.0	9.4	1.7	5.10	14.55	3G 1.910	27.79	59.29	
13	230	MURPHY,Tanner J	M4	Pur	3.9	3.7	11.4	2.6	7.80	19.20	3X 1.900	36.48		
					2.0	1.9	5.8	0.1	0.30	6.15	7 2.060	12.66	49.14	
14	224	YOUSSEF,Nathan	M2	Pur	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns	dns	
					dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns	dns	
14	239	MICKEL,Charlie	M6	Pur	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns	dns	
					dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns	dns	

Winfree 2012.07, A Rules, Rand=746 @ 4:57p(12-2-14), A2, Not Elim